16 Temmuz 2024 Sali

7. Kosu Saat:17:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.UTKAN

Forma

2.NECM BABA
3.AKMERIC

4 ARTUKOGLU
5 EDIZBARIS
6.FENNAN
7.TACYIGIT

8.UKULELE

Yas
3yke

3yke
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yke

3yke

1.)236.500 &
1.)67.994 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BAYHAN - JOLINKZ

KARAUZUM- BEGUVABLA
FIRIKYA - FOMALIN
ARTUKHAN - SARK CEYLAN
TAMERINOGLU - KIZILGUL
DILIRAN - KIRAZKZI
KAANEFE- SUKRANCAN

GUNTAY - MERCANTAY

Yans Programi
SARTLI 4/DHOW
2.)94.600 ¢
2)27.198 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip
60 H.CiziIK BIS. CELIK
56 MN.SUNKAR U. Y ARDAHAN
57 G.KOCAKAYA DEN. KURTEL
57 E.CANKAYA OME. KARACIZVELI
57 H.KARATAS MUR. KAYA
57 ACELIK N. CEH. ADVAN
57 UTEMUR BIS. CELIK
57 V.DEMR BIS. CELIK

2. 3'LU GANYAN, 7. GiFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE

St HP Son6Y. KGS s20 EniyiD. Gny AGF

57 kg,
3.)47.300 v
3.)13599 ¢
Antrendr

MDEMROL 7
EMIN KARATAS 1
KEMDEMR 6
AGU\EN 2
Y.DEMIRKIRAN 4
R.TASDELEN 8
S.BECENE 5
S.BECENE 3

48

44

47

53

48

42

44

42

2113

215232

126

86313

211

21

14454

107

17

12

16

11

16

28

7

10

Ankara Hipdromu (37. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum

4)23650 ¢
4)6.799 ¢

18

18

17

19

19

20

17

1.32.40

1.32.02

1.32.27

idm
True
True

True

True

True
True

True



